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Class: Mrs. Barr's Math

First Name Last Name Username Password Grade

Nicholas Aguilar naguilar22 203558 4

Lilly Allen lallen2022 186976 4

Cade Anderson canderson2022 201433 4

Wilmer Bahena wbahena22 190485 4

Kyle Bailey kbailey22 189053 4

Shayna Byer sbyer22 230105 4

Diamond Call dcall20 189056 4

Kayla Chapell kchapell22 173565 4

Ella Cooper ecooper2022 197106 4

Taylor Cottrill tcottrill22 203559 4

Blake Cremeans bcremeans22 230037 4

Braxton Crisp bcrisp22 174118 4

Brooke Crisp bcrisp2022 186972 4

Dylan Cummins dcummins22 189058 4

Jonah Diddle jdiddle22 201450 4

Andy Doczi adoczi22 201437 4

Cassandra Durham cdurham22 201452 4

Mitchel Evans mevans2022 189062 4

Isabella Fisher ifisher22 197107 4

Logan Greenlee lgreenlee22 201456 4

Lexi Hale lhale22 204051 4

Michael Hammon mhammon22 230054 4

Annie Hayes ahayes22 197108 4

Emily Hayes ehayes22 195429 4
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Aiden Hill ahill2022 202255 4

Molly Hill mhill22 201448 4

Jason Imboden jimboden22 190125 4

Rachel Jackson rjackson2022 201440 4

Brayden Kingery bkingery22 202256 4

Emma Klein eklein22 201449 4

Ryan Kowell rkowell22 207226 4

Corey Lane clayne22 187954 4

Tanner Lisle tlisle22 201454 4

Dylan Lyons dlyons22 230299 4

Isaac McCarty imccarty22 202988 4

Erin McKibben emckibben22 201438 4

Candice Mills cmills22 197124 4

Jacob Monn jmonn22 230041 4

Jared Myers jmyers22 183115 4

Jericha Nance jnance22 197110 4

Jacelynn Northup jnorthup22 219472 4

BJ Parsons bparsons22 201453 4

Hunter Partlow hpartlow22 197127 4

Hunter Person hperson22 197129 4

Natalie Porter nporter22 189075 4

Ellie Powell epowell22 197111 4

Jaden Proffitt jproffitt22 197266 4

Bradley Reitmire breitmire22 197113 4

Cassidy Roderus croderus22 189077 4

Lincoln Rose lrose22 189078 4

Christian Roush croush22 201439 4
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Blake Shain bshain22 197117a 4

Kelly Shaver kshaver22 197118 4

Garrett Smith gsmith2022 191570 4

Weston Smith wsmith2022 197120 4

Michael Stevenson mstevenson22 230115 4

Regina Tallhamer rtallhamer22 230010 4

Krissi Vance kvance22 201940 4

Skylar VanMeter svanmeter22 186974 4

Natalia Villagomez nvillagomez22 230035 4

Alexis Waugh awaugh22 217938 4

Will Wickline wwickline2022 201442 4

Levi Williams lwilliams2022g 189083 4


